Gladbrook-Reinbeck Community School District
Board of Education — Regular Meeting
GR Secondary Building (Commons) - GR Rebels YouTube Channel
August 20, 2024

7:00 P.M.
AGENDA
1. Call to Order
2. Roll Call
3. Visitors / Communications
4. Approval of Agenda
5. Approval of Consent Agenda

e S

I1.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

a. Meeting Minutes
b. Payment of Monthly B August list of bills.pdf
c. Financial Reports B Financial Report 07 31 2024 .xIsx - Google Sheets.pdf
d. Donations, Gifts, & Bequests
e. Fundraising Requests
Closed Session
Possible action on Closed Session
Closed Session
Possible action on Closed Session

. Reports

a. Buildings and Grounds
b. TechnologyTransportation
c. Athletic Director
d. Principals
Personnel Appointments
Personnel Resignations
Old Business
a. Amend Secondary Handbook
b. Set Public Hearing for Proposal to Continue Participation in the Instructional Support
Program
c. Amend School Calendar
New Business
a. Concurrent Enrollment Policy
b. Adopting Resolution Ordering an Election on the Issuance of $16,500,000 General
Obligation School Bonds and to Fill a Vacancy
c. SiteLogiq Presentation
d. Fundraising Request
e. Consider E-Sports Sharing Agreement
Superintendent’s Report
Board Calendar / Next Meeting
Adjournment


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Fg7sR5mNeRZR9AsYYzUKFpwTKqVpCmWz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16zyg0ZzPQIxyxSbiHgku4aRy2hCLGcgC/view?usp=sharing
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCCEgbLp4kDVPnZdeaD2_I9Q

